
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.96 587 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haringey 1

56.21 579 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haringey 1

56.37 574 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Haringey 1

56.61 567 F 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Haringey 1

56.75 563 H 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Haringey 1

56.88 559 F 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Haringey 1

57.09 553 H 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Haringey 1

57.10 552 F 12/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Haringey 1

57.25 548 F 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Haringey 1

57.36 545 H 12/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Haringey 1

57.45 542 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Haringey 1

57.58 539 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Haringey 1

57.74 534 F 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Haringey 1

57.85 531 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Haringey 1

58.12 524 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 1

58.34 518 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Haringey 1

58.39 516 F 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Haringey 1

58.46 515 H 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Haringey 1

58.56 512 H 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Haringey 1

58.61 511 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London  1

58.95 502 F 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Haringey 1

59.24 494 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Haringey 1

59.29 493 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Haringey 1

59.65 484 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Haringey 1

59.73 482 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Haringey 1

1:00.04 475 H 19/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Haringey 1

1:05.26 370 F 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Haringey 1
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1:05.26 370 F 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Haringey 1

1:05.38 368 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Haringey 1

1:06.19 354 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Haringey 1

1:06.59 348 F 17/07/16 BWFSC Summer Meet 2016 London Haringey 3

1:12.83 266 H 12/04/15 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace  1

1:15.96 234 H 19/07/15 London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.34 518 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Haringey 1

58.61 511 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London  1

56.61 567 F 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Haringey 1

57.85 531 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Haringey 1

57.45 542 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Haringey 1

56.37 574 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Haringey 1

57.25 548 F 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Haringey 1

57.09 553 H 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Haringey 1

55.96 587 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haringey 1

56.21 579 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haringey 1

57.10 552 F 12/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Haringey 1

57.36 545 H 12/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Haringey 1

57.58 539 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Haringey 1

56.88 559 F 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Haringey 1

56.75 563 H 27/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Haringey 1

58.12 524 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 1

57.74 534 F 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Haringey 1

58.46 515 H 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Haringey 1

58.95 502 F 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Haringey 1

59.29 493 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Haringey 1

58.39 516 F 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Haringey 1

58.56 512 H 13/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional AG Champs Stratford Haringey 1

59.73 482 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Haringey 1

59.24 494 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Haringey 1

59.65 484 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Haringey 1

1:00.04 475 H 19/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Haringey 1

1:06.59 348 F 17/07/16 BWFSC Summer Meet 2016 London Haringey 3

1:05.26 370 F 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Haringey 1

1:05.38 368 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Haringey 1

1:06.19 354 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Haringey 1

1:15.96 234 H 19/07/15 London Region End of Season Meet Crystal Palace  3

1:12.83 266 H 12/04/15 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace  1
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